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Kellamergh Park
Home of AFC Fylde
Kellamergh Park,
Bryning Lane,
Warton,
Lancashire,
PR4 1TN
Telephone 01772 682593
Email info@afcfylde.co.uk
Web www.afcfylde.co.uk
Facebook afc-fylde
Twitter @AFCFYLDE | @AFCcommercial

Church Road

Kellamergh Park

Warton Aerodrome

Lytham Road
A584



2015/16 SEASON TICKET PRICES

2015/16 MATCH DAY TICKET PRICES

ADULTS  
Early Bird (Before 31st May)*
Standard
CONCESSIONS
OVER 65’s AND ARMED FORCES
Early Bird (Before 31st May)*
Standard
STUDENTS
16-18 WITH VALID STUDENT ID
Early Bird (Before 31st May)*
Standard
UNDER 16’s

**WITH PARKING

ADVANCE*(UP TO 5PM ON THE DAY BEFORE THE GAME)

Adult
Concessions
Student
Under 16’s
ON THE DAY
Adult
Concessions
Student
Under 16’s

£10.00
£7.00
£4.00
FREE

£12.00
£9.00
£5.00
FREE

£199 £229
£216 £246

£150 £180
£162 £192

£75  £105
£90  £120
FREE N/A

*Our Early Bird scheme gives you added value by purchasing before the 
end of May.
**Add parking to your season ticket for a reserved space at every game.
Remember - Your season ticket guarantees your seat in either stand.

Age Guidelines
Over 65’s must be 65 years of age or older on 31st August 2015
Under 16’s must be aged 15 or younger on 31st August 2015
*You can order and pay online and pick up at the ground on match day  
or go into the club shop in Kirkham any time and pick up there and then.
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FREE
SEASON TICKET
FOR UNDER 16’s

APPLY TODAY
Please list the details below in BLOCK CAPITALS to ensure we hold correct details

ADULT
Early Bird
Standard
CONCESSION
Early Bird
Standard
STUDENT
Early Bird
Standard
UNDER 16’s
FREE

WITH PARKING

£199
£216

£150
£162

£75
£90

£229
£246

£180
£192

£105
£120

SEASON TICKETS ACCESS ALL AREAS OF THE GROUND
*Please note cheques made payable to AFC Fylde


