

SEASON TICKETS 2015/16

www.afcfylde.co.uk



Kellamergh Park Home of AFC Fylde



2015/16 SEASON TICKET PRICES

ADULTS		**WITH PARKING
Early Bird (Before 31st May)*	£199	£229
Standard	£216	£246
CONCESSIONS		
OVER 65's AND ARMED FORCES		
Early Bird (Before 31st May)*	£150	£180
Standard	£162	£192
STUDENTS		
16-18 WITH VALID STUDENT ID		
Early Bird (Before 31st May)*	£75	£105
Standard	£90	£120
UNDER 16's	FREE	N/A

^{*}Our Early Bird scheme gives you added value by purchasing before the end of May.

2015/16 MATCH DAY TICKET PRICES

ADVANCE* (UP TO 5PM ON THE DAY BEFORE THE GAME)

Adult	£10.00
Concessions	£7.00
Student	£4.00
Under 16's	FREE

ON THE DAY

Adult	£12.00
Concessions	£9.00
Student	£5.00
Under 16's	FREE

Age Guidelines

Over 65's must be 65 years of age or older on 31st August 2015
Under 16's must be aged 15 or younger on 31st August 2015

*You sap order and pay online and pick up at the ground on materials.

*You can order and pay online and pick up at the ground on match day or go into the club shop in Kirkham any time and pick up there and then.

^{**}Add parking to your season ticket for a reserved space at every game. Remember - Your season ticket guarantees your seat in either stand.

APPLY TODAY

Please lis	st the details below	in BLOC	K CAF	PITALS to	o ensure we	e hold correct de	tails
Forename				Surname			
Address							
					Post Code		
Date of Birth			Mobile				
Home Tel			Emai				
ADU	JLT				WIT	TH PARKING	
Early	Bird	£199			4	E229	
Stan	dard	£216			4	E246	
CON Early Stan		£150 £162				E180 E192	
STU Early Stan		£75 £90				E105 E120	
UNE Free	DER 16's						

SEASON TICKETS ACCESS ALL AREAS OF THE GROUND

*Please note cheques made payable to AFC Fylde

